2016
catalog
VIBRAX®
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL VIBRAX
MODEL NO: BLADE SIZE WEIGHT
BFO 0 3 g
BF1 1 4 g

–ANTI–
LINE-TWIST
DESIGN
9
MORE-UNGEN
MICRO SPOON FOR TROUT AND PERCH FISHING
VMC® HOOK • Perfectly tempered for strength • Extremely sharp for quick penetration
COLD-ROLLED BRASS BODY, STAMPED TO SHAPE
• Designed for ultra light freshwater and river fishing
PAINTED AND METALLIC FINISHES
• Bright colors for added attraction
BARBLESS VMC SINGLE HOOK
• Extremely sharp for excellent penetration
MORE-UNGEN
MODEL NO: SIZE WEIGHT
BFMU25 26 mm 2.5g
BFMU04 26 mm 4.0g
BWB
OBK
GBKR

in heavy current
"MUST HAVE" COLORS
• Proven color choices allow just
the right pattern for any condition
"MUST HAVE" COLORS
• Proven color choices allow just
the right pattern for any condition
TRADITIONAL 1955 NORWEGIAN DESIGN TRADITIONAL 1955 NORWEGIAN DESIGN
MORESILDA® MORESILDA®  TROUT SERIES
VMC® HOOK
• Extremely sharp for excellent penetration • Forged strong to resist opening
VMC® HOOK
• Extremely sharp for excellent penetration • Forged strong to resist opening
MORESILDA
MODEL NO: SIZE WEIGHT
BFMS15 75 mm 15 g
BFMS18 75 mm 18 g
BFMS22 75 mm 22 g
BFMS32 87 mm 32g
MORESILDA
MODEL NO: SIZE WEIGHT
BFMS06 48 mm 6g
BFMS10 60 mm 10g
CBLA BRF
CRED BYR
GRED CYR
MSGR RT